Agenda

1:15 pm

1:20 pm

1:40

2:00

2:20

2:40

3:55

3:15

ASSOCIATION of
FISH & WILDLIFE
AGENCIES

CLIMATE ADAPTATION COMMITTEE
Chair: Vacant
Vice-Chair: Becky Gwynn (VA)

September 22, 2025
1:15 pm -3:15 pm

90" North American Wildlife and Natural Resources Conference

Louisville, KY
Room: See Whova App

Call to Order / Introductions / Agenda Review
TBD

Climate Adaptation Science Centers Update & USGS Priorities
Olivia LeDee, Regional Administrator, Midwest CASC, USGS (TBD)

Adaptation Strategy Discussion
AFWA Adaptation Contractor - TBD

State Spotlight: Arizona and Climate Adaptation
TBD

FWS Managed Relocations
TBD

Climate Adaptation in SWAPs
Round Table

Roundtable Updates

Wrap up and Adjourn



