

CLIMATE ADAPTATION COMMITTEE

Chair: Vacant
Vice-Chair: Becky Gwynn (VA)

September 22, 2025 1:15 pm – 3:15 pm

90th North American Wildlife and Natural Resources Conference Louisville, KY Room: See Whova App

<u>Agenda</u>	
1:15 pm	Call to Order / Introductions / Agenda Review TBD
1:20 pm	Climate Adaptation Science Centers Update & USGS Priorities Olivia LeDee, Regional Administrator, Midwest CASC, USGS (TBD)
1:40	Adaptation Strategy Discussion AFWA Adaptation Contractor - TBD
2:00	State Spotlight: Arizona and Climate Adaptation TBD
2:20	FWS Managed Relocations TBD
2:40	Climate Adaptation in SWAPs Round Table
3:55	Roundtable Updates
3:15	Wrap up and Adjourn